Week Of:

6:00 - 7:00
7:00 - 7:45
7:45 - 8:00
8:00
8:20
8:25-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45 - 11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45

12:00
12:20
12:25-12:50
12:50

12:55 - 1:40

1:40 - 2:10

2:10-2:45

2:45
3:00-3:30
3:30
3:30
3:45
4:05
4:10-5:00
5:00
5:00 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00

6/5/2017 Theme: Top Chef Kindegarten & 1st Grade
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves
Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground

Restroom / Wash Hands /
Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In - Progressive
Lunch Planning

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

(Leave at 9:45 am/Return at 10:45 am)
Fieldtrip to Rotella's Bakery PKF BUS

Kids Can Garden

Kids Can Garden

Kids Can Garden

Kids Can Garden

Math Problem #3

Math Problem #4

Math Problem #5

Math Problem #1

Return from Fleldtrip - How Do They
Make Bread? Make Banana Bread

Choice Time

Choice Time

Choice Time

Restroom / Wash Hands /

Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements | Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements | Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Progressive Lunch at Kids Can

K & 1st: Salad
2nd - 3rd: Dessert
4th- 5th- 6th: Main Dish

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Read The Tiny Seed
Cooking: The Seeds We Eat Sensory
Science

Group Rotations

Plant Vegetables in a Jar

Swimming K - 1st Grade

Read The Very Hungry Caterpillar
Cooking: Caterpillar Kabobs

Read The Watermelon Seed
Cooking: Watermelon Popsicles

Trail Mix Activity

Group Rotations

Group Rotations

Read Ralph and the Rocket Ship
Cooking: Rocketship Fruit Kabobs (take

Read The Mixed Up Chameleon
Cooking: Mixed up Chameleon Snack

home) Movie Afternoon at Kids Can
Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands
Outside Outside Outside

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Snack

Snack

Snack

Snack

Snack

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Outside

Outside

Outside

Outside

Outside

Dismissal

Dismissal

Dismissal

Dismissal

Dismissal




Week Of:

6:00 - 7:00
7:00 - 7:45
7:45 - 8:00
8:00
8:20
8:25 - 9:00

9:00 - 9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45 - 11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45

12:00
12:20
12:25-12:50
12:50

12:55-1:40

1:40-2:10
2:10- 2:45
2:45
3:00-3:30
3:30
3:30
3:45
4:05
4:10-5:00
5:00
5:00 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00

6/5/2017 Theme: Top Chef 2nd & 3rd Grade
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities
Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves
Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground

Restroom / Wash Hands /
Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In - Progressive
Lunch Planning

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Math Problem # 2

Kids Can Garden

Choice Time

( Leave at 9:45 am)
Fieldtrip to Lauritzen Garden - PKF BUS
Program: Nature's Pantry
10:00 am - 11:30 am

(Leave at 9:30 am / Return 11:00 am)
Fieldtrip to MCC Horitculture
Kids Can Van 10:00 am - 10:30 am

Math Problem #3

Math Problem # 1

Kids Can Garden

Kids Can Garden

Choice Time

Restroom / Wash Hands /

Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements | Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements | Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Progressive Lunch at Kids Can

K & 1st: Salad
2nd - 3rd: Dessert
4th- Sth- 6th: Main Dish

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Fruity Frozen Yogurt Snacks

Group Rotations

What are Herbs? What do we use them
for? Plant Container Pizza Garden and
Recipes

Plant Vegetables in a Jar

Cooking: Pizza Roll Ups

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Outside

Outside

Read How Martha Saved Her Parents
from Green Beans Cooking: Pickled
Green Beans

Trail Mix Activity

Swimming 2nd - 3rd Grade

Group Rotations

Progressive Lunch Prep

Restroom / Wash Hands

Outside

Movie Afternoon at Kids Can

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack
Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements
Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities
Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands
Outside Outside Outside Outside Outside
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal




Week Of:

6:00 - 7:00
7:00 - 7:45
7:45 - 8:00
8:00
8:20
8:25 - 9:00

9:00 - 9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30- 10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45

12:00
12:20
12:25-12:50
12:50
12:55-1:40
1:40-2:10
2:10-2:45
2:45
3:00-3:30
3:30
3:30
3:45
4:05
4:10 - 5:00
5:00
5:00 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00

6/5/2017 Theme: Top Chef 4th - 5th - 6th Grades
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves
Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground
Restroom / Wash Hands /
Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In - Progressive
Lunch Planning

Group Morning Check-In

Plant Vegetables in a Jar

Progressive Lunch Invitations

Math Problem #2

Math Problem#3

Choice Time

Choice Time

Chopped for Kids
Watch Episode / Explain Rules

Cook!

{Leave @ 9:15 am / Return 10:45 am)
Fieldtrip to Durham Museum PKF BUS
Program: Soda Science

Group Morning Check-in

Theme Activity

Math Problem #1

Choice Time

Restroom / Wash Hands /

Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements|Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements | Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
Lunch Lunch Lunch tunch
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Progressive Lunch at Kids Can

K & 1st: Salad
2nd - 3rd: Dessert
4th- 5th- 6th: Main Dish

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Restroom / Van

Transition to Groups

Kids Can Garden

Kids Can Garden

Kids Can Garden

Group Rotations

Group Rotations

Group Rotations

Cooking: Cupcakes

Cooking: Pizza Pasta Salad

Cooking: Main Dish

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Outside

Outside

Outside

Swimming 4th - 6th Grade

Trail Mix Activity

Movie Afternoon at Kids Can

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Snack

Snack

Snack

Snack

Snack

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands
Outside Qutside Outside Outside Outside
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal




